
Rishikesh - Chandausi Passenger (UnReserved)/04360 - Pass - NR 
RWL/Raiwala Junction to LRJ/Laksar Junction 

1h 50m - 38 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RKSH Rishikesh 12:20 0 1 0 19 372 NR
2 VRH Virbhadra 12:36 12:38 2m 0 1 5 26 NR
3 RWL Raiwala Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 11 21 551 NR
4 MOTC Motichur 13:14 13:16 2m 0 1 18 11 315 NR
5 HW Haridwar 13:42 13:47 5m 0 1 23 34 314 NR
6 JWP Jwalapur 13:54 13:56 2m 2 1 27 40 291 NR
7 IKK Ikkar 14:03 14:05 2m 1 1 31 41 272 NR
8 PRI Pathri 14:12 14:14 2m 1 1 36 36 257 NR
9 ATMO Aithal 14:24 14:26 2m 2 1 42 24 244 NR
10 LRJ Laksar Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 1 50 37 257 NR
11 RSI Raisi 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 58 51 NR
12 BLW Balawali 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 66 47 NR
13 CNK Chandok 15:26 15:28 2m 0 1 73 46 NR
14 MZM Muazzampur Narayan

Junction
15:37 15:39 2m 0 1 80 41 NR

15 FZL Fazalpur 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 86 43 264 NR
16 NBD Najibabad Junction 15:57 15:59 2m 0 1 91 49 NR
17 MSDR Murshadpur 16:07 16:09 2m 0 1 98 50 NR
18 BEK Bundki 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 104 75 NR
19 NGG Nagina 16:26 16:28 2m 0 1 114 43 NR
20 PNI Puraini 16:36 16:38 2m 0 1 119 42 246 NR
21 HBW Habibwala 16:46 16:48 2m 0 1 125 40 239 NR
22 DPR Dhampur 16:56 16:58 2m 0 1 130 43 236 NR
23 CAJ Chakraj Mal 17:08 17:10 2m 0 1 137 40 229 NR
24 SEO Seohara 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 144 38 NR
25 MWE Mewa Nawada 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 154 26 NR
26 KNT Kanth 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 161 52 219 NR
27 MTB Matlabpur 18:07 18:09 2m 0 1 169 34 NR
28 AWP Aghwanpur 18:26 18:28 2m 0 1 179 34 211 NR
29 HRH Harthala 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 185 3 206 NR
30 MB Moradabad Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 190 49 193 NR
31 MCV Macharya 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 201 34 NR
32 KD Kundarki 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 208 44 198 NR
33 RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 214 25 NR
34 JRJ Jargaon 21:53 21:55 2m 0 1 220 33 190 NR
35 GTF Gumthal 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 225 14 192 NR
36 CH Chandausi Junction 22:45 0 1 234 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (00:13)

Sep 19 2024 (00:13)

1

1


